A Vidyabharti Trust Institution

Vidyabharti Campus, At. Ta. Bardoli, Dist. Surat-394345 Ph.02622-224581, 220581 Fax: 02622-227481,225458 Email: admin@snpitrc.ac.in, vbtdegree_umrakh@yahoo.co.in Visit us on: www.snpitrc.ac.in

SNPIT& RC is established as network institute of Indian Institute of Remote Sensing, Dehradun.

It is a matter of pride that our institute SHRI SITARAMBHAI NARANJIHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH CENTER, UMRAKH, is now network institute of Indian Institute of Remote Sensing (IIRS) outreach network. We have been selected as an outreach centre of esteemed organization Indian Institute of Remote Sensing (IIRS), Dehradun. Prof. Bankim Joshi are appointed as Coordinator at institute level for this program. All students are requested to contact Prof. Bankim Joshi for resolve any query regarding course registration which is conducted by Indian Institute of Remote Sensing, Dehradun.

Contact Detail of Coordinator:

Name of Coordinator: Prof. Bankim Joshi

Email id of Coordinator: bankim.joshi@snpitrc.ac.in

Contact No.: 9998961211